ot 193¢0y BH

Estimate and Certification for Payment rﬁo %0 %U'a

Company Name: DVL Enterprises, LLC
Address: 4022 Cedar Forest, Kingwood, Tx. 77339
West Airport Turn Lane @ SH 6 Ol l 10\ \r\’-{
Phone #: 281-914-0813
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No 153864
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13411
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 80 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski, P.E. Current Approved Extensions 0 days
invoice No Estimate # 1 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 71512017 Total Contract Time 90 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 10/2/2017 Spent Days 27 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 713112017 Days Remaining 63 days
Date of Estimate: 8/10/2017
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 256,570.00
2. Approved Change Orders. $ .
g B
S -
Total Changes to Date: 3 -
Total Contract Amount: $ 256,570.00 ¥
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed. 0% Previous Eamings: $ -
2. Work Completed this Period 31% Earnings this Period: $ 80,303.80 L oW<So,
3. Work Completed to Date: 31%
4. Materials On Site: ] -
: Total Earnings: 3 80,303.80
c Reductions: ;L
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 80,303.80 V § 8,030.38
Total Payments Due: $ 72 273.42
Less Previous Payments:  $ -
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/invoice $ 72,27342 2 70rA0

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Speciﬁ@;cns and the current payment shown an this Application for Payment is now due.
[) ¥
Prepared By {»/ At Date: 5// 0 ) 17
Contractor

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief
—

Approved By: Date S5 [ i 4 / el
| [4

Date: 94//1?/20}7

Appraoved By.

C\Users\viee CLOUDC3\Desktop\DVL ENTERPRISES\West Airport Turn Lane\Estimate and Certification for Payment - PE1 Version 2015-04



| og's90°cEs BY°BIVEES DOZ06'IETS |D 40 TVE0IANS
Josos %0 006 ] [ drosres OO %5 el SEIND RLMONOD W[0E5 |9
| [ %0 000 0 00§ 00°050'%61% 10055 182 A5 ATYMIAE ALMONOD F[0es  J5e
{ooos %0 [K) [ wos 0002 TS R £ 5] (INVE ON) NOLLDES WO A LYONIIRL|DES (3
Jooos %0 00'0 0 0508 00'000'8S 0000 ¥ | JNVE VAV [23dALjoss g€
|ovos %0 00°0 {o 0005 00°000'0CS 00000z [ vl JRVIVAY ATIALI0ES  [iE
|ovos 0 00'0 {o 00’0 00G00°2S 0006076 3 v JWYI ¥ay 13dxL]ogs 3
|oood %0 000 [ [ 000055 00°051% [ a1 UVIANYE Md SdALfose  [oe
{ooes %0 oo [ 00 '529'5TS 00'59% £ XS HLAA( o8 - INTWIAYI TIRONOD aEgoanaDifoses ez
lerooozzs {x001 005k 0 9002 ast 09'000°7S 001095 0S¢ XS HILJAC £ ~ INTWSAVI SLTEONOD QeaDyoanaadose  [oz
|ovas ) 00 [ 0098 00000'ES 000055 ] NOL SOTHL .2 INFWHAYI LIRDNOD TIVHISY XIN IOk |22
00’68 %0 0010 |3 0008 00r08eYS 00°5418 [ NOLPIMELL .T1 (HSYE 2HDVT8) 0100 98 SIRIDNOD JIVTYHISY XiW JoH o |9¢
RS al a 08¥9°IS St OOCE'ES 00°9L1% [ NOL NOLLYZITIEVIS 304 (2 IAVED) ANMNIS FRTIfIee |52
leosrres  fxes [ 5 [T ps5 00TV [ zdat x5 (%9) HLTA .2 'NOLLYINJINY I 30Va9DaNs GEZTIavIs aIne o i
HinAL] 3} opRISgTG 2
0000518 00°005'TS 00'00T'SE% g 0IVIOLENS ]
Joo'poss %001 [ 0 00'005% 1 0T005S 000054 1 V| WTACD TICHNVIA ONLISINT IHVISI OLTIvaDiesr  [ez
Jooonats fxoor anz ¢ 00'000°T$ [3 000008 00008 T v VA0 ONY DN TIOHNVA S0 NOILVATIY ONLIS(Uav]es [z
|oncog %0 [ [ 0005 [ 00D00t$ [ VA ITINL O BJAL QUVANYESjzer |1z
| %0 [0 [o 00'0% 0U000°ES 00°000°E 1 Vi (1 (1:9) () (b2 (I B INHINLVRLL ONG ALIIYS[Eor oz
| L3 %0 o0a le 0005 [ 00'05¢4 3 1 SNOBNIIXTIEAIND X0d TX 7|0jF  [61
booos %0 080 lo 00'% 000055 00°005% L i HHLIOLS UNE AERIONOD ISVORIA o1k 98
[00'es %0 008 o o0'0% 000085 a0l 8 Eyl {B2) 1SV MEA 0N ‘I S5V10 520 ‘IAd ATRODNOD 9P |45
ATDIOANIFE TTVISNI ANV S0 DRI o8 ONLLSIXE TAQWT
00’0 %0 00D [} 0008 000rETS 00'08% 82 31 (Y2 TSV THAHN ‘T S5V 1D ‘940 “EILd AIRINGD CIRIOINITI |69p 91
s %0 000 (] 6008 0009es 000LS 9% EY HALJAA 0L OL 4 ‘SWIISAS ATAIVS HONTIL 6ok {51
000 %0 00D [ [k 0000518 O0°000°S1S L 51 WNS dMMT'SRTEATD %04 ZX ¥ - ¢ 04 {t-md 1T1vmavas |1y v
Jdvurery g
DOOTH'YES 00T 8ES 00CL9ZESE VA0 TVIOLANS
0008 %0 [ lo 0go§ 01285 [ 201 11 (IOS/HUIHM .52) SONDRIVIN 2 ONIIDLLE INAWIAYI DNIAOWR| 725 £L
000$ %0 [EX] o [ 00888 [l [35 £1] (@rIos/3IHM .21 SONDDIVIN F ONIIRLLS INTNIAVL DNENOWTA b9 L
0008 %0 [0 lo 0805 01SS DF1E 018 T (ArOS/AITHA 8] SONCRIVIA 3 ONIIRLLS INANA AV SNIAOWTE 773 i3
0005 %0 66°0 0 0508 [ 0F1E el 1 (AFISVAALNHM bF) SONDRIVIN 3 ONLIRLLS LNAWHAVI DNIAOWE 29 ol
0005 %0 [ _m 0308 80515 03'1% 6L vi|  SENEvN INSWIAVA AESTVY O ZRIGIDT IR SNILSTET TAOWTE| 2o 3
ooozees [%e0L 067TRE 0 000za'es 232 BU0C8'ES 00018 Z8E 9| VLI if0ss H
_ H5VE NV EDVRIS DIUTVHISY HNLISIXE 30 350J51A ANY TAQWTY|
ooros %0 06°0 Jo 00°05 BY005S [ T EEl (SHLIFA 1'EY) SLTINI - STINIDNYIS A0 INIAOWTE|ser |2
000LTE %5 7T lo 0L [ [t 005$ 428 A1EA0D MO FILLID ANV 1610 (INIENCD ‘SIRIDNOD A0 OMNIAOWRI|#L |9
000878 %4E BOZL ] 0008% F1 nFoRe'1S 000t z€ x5 ONIAVI JJOTS[ROL (g
U0 SAYMIARIA ‘STTVMENS "INEWEAY H1LTHDNOS IF0 DNIACKTY
00’ %0 000 0 [ 0F0EY IS 00 £9L A momzogloer g
0000828 | %LE 00°00F 1] 00005776 [ [T 052§ g1 A0 VSIS INY NOLLYAVOXA Avsmavorforr {s
0000005 | %000 00°T q oyenniss i 00'000°0E5 0000008 1 g1 (SNOLLV IO HIOE “IVIOL AVM 40 JHOM THI INnrvasaalzes z
[ R ET 0L 0 000051 T 00000'ES U0'005 1§ 4 Vi NOIS LS00 E
vereredsrd aitg] v
ALVA 0L [eRiduwos | 51l O [SarvNIISE AT [A1VINLLSE SIELL | ALY NLLSA SIHL | INMOWY aia] L ALINYOD | LINO NOLIRDEIAf EAcD]  "eN
INOOQWY § % oD} ATINVOD INNOWY § AIINYND TYIOL JINCOWYV § [ail] >s2a] Wan
IBGS(1-{A) AL SNETT WOl feur] WART, WBR 9 1S5 1E podiny 1soaq
£10Z "I N[ O], porad TLPEL ORL 129031 FHTIQUIA A1moy pued 1604
L 0N RS AR funoy puag 1og
LU "6 sy o 1l
65622 S, ‘poomIuny
15910 IEPa]) 70
1 ayeuysy feg o1 { “sesadiayug A



D005 %0 600 0 o0'os o0z [[§73 TEL A8 IvAOWTO|sTZ0 €5
HOI LSO JHN 30 %03 ANV “NOELYTTVISNI INY HSING RS 104 X500 k20
JIN{L A0 %89 SDO-T d41) SSE00V NOLLDMALSNOD QI ZIIEYLS
(3 %0 1) 0 000§ o0r0cs 0'0ES < v (IYAQWI BO4 150D 1INA AC %4F ANV (612 [
NOLLYTTV.ISNI ANY HSINANT 03 IS0 TINN JC %09 “TONTE DIIa vy,
MEL I TEISCINIRT HUM ‘L $DVISY N IRRIVE NCLLSALOY IaTNY
|ooros %0 e o 000§ 000STS [ [[3 I1 CIVAORTIIELL 3
UOI ISOZ LINMA SO %0¥ ANV NOILYTIVISNI ANV HSIN0A
W04 ISCD IINE AC %05) SERRIVE DRIV TR ATCANT
n0'sEEs %08 o't O] W5ees [ 00gs9s 00°'5ZES [3 vi {00°52€5 IO TORI IS 34 TIVHS T34 HOVA ‘THgi00s [
TON LOOXI. ¥ T FON) STHI NOLLYO TV TON} INALLAE A0 3OLION
00§ %0 [ 0 0008 00T9LIS 00'ES £88 A5 (SHITIM SOORTY A) TOMINGD NOISOME 804 HNIIAOSZIT [
UR[J UOGUBABEL] UON[0] J8§EMELING)| i
0r0s 0088 000268 |H I0IVIOQLANS
[0 %0 [ 0 (R 00000es €0'00S'ES [4 Vi SNOLLYDOT NOLLNG HSNd TVNOIS NVIILSAQHS ArvooTTejooel  [sy
00°0% %0 0os 0 0008 00065 a0'ss 8L vE TIVISNE[E9s  |av
NV HSINIL - 7O B HAAL SUTDYIN INSWTAYI QIZRIGIDTTTY
00'o% %0 000 0 0o aoo0ss 000025 [3 v GAT14AY 7 QIHSINL - WATNO QIOMIDLISV T | 299 9%
1 HAAL SINDRIVIN LNZNEAYT QFZRIOIDTTLRY|
00'0s %0 00D lo 00’08 on'niss W00Es T Vi ARV 7 EHSINLL ~ MOV T1800c1|099 o
OLSVIAGWIEHD I FIAL SONDTIVIN INTWEAV AIZTOIDT LTI |
000S %o 000 0 0308 60°008% W00ES 3 EE] GET1AIY % CIHSINGLLI - MOWIY TIONIS|099 ¥
(OLISVIIOWIEHD [ 3dAL SONDIIVIN INFNTAVI QIZROIDT T
oores %0 000 o 000 DErE 753 201 a1 QI B QIHSINAIIA - AT10S/31THM| 039 3
W2 DLISYTIOVRITH L T T L SONDRIVA LNTNIAYE ATZTEOIDH 17|
o0 %0 oo 0 0008 [UATR T [ 253 a1 CETLITY % GRHSINUNL - ATI0S//ALEIN| 059 ¥
W LOLSYTIOWIARD [ HAALSONDRIVIN INIWHAVI EZRIOIDETHTE]
00°08 %0 Y1) 0 w0 T8t w0z oIS Fyl ‘dErdaV % AIHSINAIE - ArT0S/ALHM]| 093 ¥
o8 (QLSYIIOWHEEL [ AL SONDRIVIN LNINEAVI QHZRIOIDTHTE
Jooos %0 00 0 0008 00E6IE 0o'Ls ¥6L 21 ATV ¥ QHHSTNAN - QHSYA /AIHM| 092 oF
& OLSY IO WIIHD T IZALSONDRIVIN INIWAAV I JIZRICIOA AT
|coo %0 06D U [T 000085 000055 Z Vi TI¥ISNI % HSINANE - (LN QNACID SNOIS IWANINI1V] 128 62
JUAIENLIA,] - SAJEART [ONUOD) JTJELY, o
00T IS 00'D00'TS 00OLE'ES 0 40 TV10O14NS
0600015 %EE oL 0 00°000°TS 1 00°000°cS 007000°T$ € O] BINOAINS ANY TOVNOIS AEVIOINELL TIVNDIS 129 3¢
“SIHOI SENQD ‘S TEREVE SHAVORTIVE SN TN OI) TAOWTI %
TIVISNT - HSEINUO - NV TCHINGD DHAVIL 70 NOLLVLNEINT TENI
0r0$ %0 000 0 00°0% 00°0£88 0015 08 11 AIAOWTA ¥ (LAY - QTHSTINUAS99 26
FUFACHERY (105 /LIHM oF SONDTIVIN LNAAAYI ANCZ SIOM
Arprodimay, - sadiaag] OIIUGT) JITL], a
LIV OL dwod) [ I1¥a OL [SEEVIIIST ATI [ALVINLISE SIHLL| SLYIRTISE STAL | INQOWY 0l TINA FALINVOD | 1INg] NOWIRDSEA] 3a0d]  oN
INNDINY § % RIINYOD}  AILLNVAD JNOOWY § ALTLNVIO TYIOL JINNCINY § ard DSA0] WAL
QE5-HI-[ND) FAM( B WA[S/foue] luny, 12T § 1S e odily 153
2102 ‘t¢ Ainf o), popRg LT¥E1 "0 133047 Ao fune) puag 1507
10N aewnsy leg Auna)) puag :nm_
LU0 6 15030y 0, (1§
68644 Sexal, ‘poomBury
350 FePID TEOF
1 areunsg Aeg T sesudmg a0



1 ajewmysy fe g

T ELT TS HLVIALLSE SEHL 3040
- H SSALYINLLSA SNOIATII 537
[EF SAT LS "} SR, 2]
BE'OE0'RG- 9E 008G~ %01 23eueRy
DFEOE'08S 08'E0£°088 *A3I3TINOD HHOM|
11¥a O, ALVINIISH ST [ [
0FE0E0RS O8°E0S’09% 00'0TS"95z8 LOVHINGD TVI0N
0TS 0005 00965 TE  [DA0 IVIOLINS
{ooos %0 000 0 o00'es 00'005' 1§ [ [ HOOH (2IH /528 FINWINING 3DIHO IDVEd WIOIINN |48 9
{ooos %0 000 [ 00'05 0085 00 Q01S 1 51 NOLLIORISNOD DONIQUOOM ORAIA (195 |65
[ooos %0 000 0 [ 00865'1% oves 993 V| MAIAAVIA o L ERAWAARS HNLISEE GLML SNTEMOA| 095 85
SWAN] HICM BTNy B
DOSEE'9SE 00°S2E'9s O0EsT0zS [ 40 TVILOLANS
|soanoes e [ a 00'000°75 3 [T 00'000°9% £ O {00098 - (A "NTIY) SONVYNILNIVIA (INV NOLLOZJSNI JLIdMS] 152 £8
0008 %0 [1) 0 [T 00z$ 0018 [ir4 £ (T AONT] YO LSOD.LINM 30 %07 ANY ‘NOLLTIV.ESNI|0SZ 98
_y ANY HSINAIIE J04 ISOD.LINA 30 %09 iTHIAT} VA MALTE M0A
00'0% %0 000 0 0005 0S 0001$ L va CIVAOWDI 041502 102 o«
’ LINELAO %0F ANY NOLLVTTVISNI GNY HSININE G 1500 LINA 50
%02 'SOVE THAVID ‘SITINI T A9V IS HOL) T304 VA KIIDTLOMI LTI
lowros %0 g 0 00'0 ovas 00018 1 31 CIVAOWEIEL [
U ISOD LINQ 40 %0F ANY “NOLEVTTVISNL ANV HSINMNT
WO ISOD JINDLIO %0%) STAMLLDMLIS LNOHSY M MOEL SIRIDNOD
ALva oL [sRdwed [aiva ol [sarvinisd ARSd [SLVINLLST STHE [ AIVINLISE SIHL [ INNCIWV 0] | 1NN ALUINVOD | TN NOLLIRDSAA] 3a0n “aN|
INOOWY § % kumvnd]  Aaansvnd INNOWY § ALLINYAD VIOL /INNOWY § g 2530 WaI
SO AL ST U /eue | w8ty 9 HE 1e 1Moding 1sap
L10Z 16 A[ OL porsg TIFEL o 190f01,1 JEiqeiy Auned) pusg Moy
T rop @)emysy Ae gy AunoD) puag pog
£10C " 15admy 0L 111
6ECAZ SEXAT ‘poomIury
15350 18P 7T

11 ‘sespdienng TAG



PAY ESTIMATE: #1

PROJECT: WEST AIRPORT TURN LANE AT SH 6

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

JOB #: 13411

STATE OF TEXAS §

COUNTY OF FORT BEND  §

For And in consideration of the sum of $72,273.42, representing payment under the above referenced contract for
all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the West Airport turn Lane @ State Highway
6 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated August 9, 2017, covering all such work
from July 5, 2017 to July 31, 2017, less retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certified that all labor and
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense
of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all
liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS,

arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT:

CHANGE ORDERS - ADD:
DEDUCT:

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT:

Value of Completed Work
Less Retention 10%
Net value of Completed Work:

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE:
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE:
CONTRACT BALANCE:

Amount Retainage This Invoice:

Amount Retainage Previous Invoices:

Total Retainage to Date:

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This instrument was acknowledged before me on August 10, 2017, by Daniel Lee, Owner of DVL Enterprises,
(MR,

LLC on behalf of sqid company.

Sworn to and sgﬂ%c?ibed,gg;fdrg’me, a notary public on thist
2 e, % .

T

Yok
- LN
?;ﬁi 4ﬁpra$1fjﬁpdg>q?
"*3”» Exp. “"‘w"‘

LY
ST

L ITPPPILL

$256,570.00

$0.00
$0.00

$256,570.00

$80,303.80
$(8.030.38)
$72,273.42

$72,273.42
$ 72,273.42
$184,000.00

$8,030.38
$ 0.00
$8,030.38

DVL ENTERPIfS}S .
By: r3

Daniel Lee, Ownér o

Vgl }f f»«

Notary Public for the State of Texas

My Commission Expires: 0% ()2 SO

‘s

he 10t day of August, 2017.

“‘.Qllll""
e,

*

W

‘s

W4

NCRE G (g7

ot

*x

%OF

' ©
¢, " Ep. ﬁ“:‘\“

T

)

0
"'lllnnut“‘



